

**Statement of Sable Mining's Account With Sherman & Sherman
FOR EYES ONLY - ONE COPY ONLY**

Date of Receipt Of Funds	Name of Sender	Amount Sent	Bank Charges	Net Amount Received	Disbursement - Date and Purpose or Payee	Amount	Balance
20/04/10	Sable Mining	399,945.26	4,000.00	395,945.26			395,945.26
21/04/10					For Wologizi Papers from Geological Surveys	10,000.00	385,945.26
22/04/10					Political Contribution - UP Convention	200,000.00	185,945.26
23/04/10					Tolbert	50,000.00	135,945.26
23/04/10					Reimbursement to S&S for expenses incurred to fix offices for Sable Mining	3,811.00	132,134.26
24/04/10	Sable Mining	99,945.28	999.00	98,946.28			231,080.54
26/04/10					Saytumah	50,000.00	181,080.54
28/04/10					Sherman's Contribution to I.E. Sports Association	10,000.00	171,080.54
29/04/10					Residence Permit for Heine	430.00	170,650.54
29/04/10					BHP Billiton's Papers on Wologizi	6,000.00	164,650.54

**Sable Mining's Account with Sherman & Sherman
As At 30 June 2010**

19/08/10					2010 Payment for Reconnaissance License #MRL 13001 (License - \$15,000, Manager's Check - \$15)	15,015.00	88,800.44
19/08/10					Payment for Reconnaissance License #MRL 13002 (License - \$15,000, Manager's Check - \$15)	15,015.00	73,785.44
25/08/10					Payment (facilitation) - Revised PPCC Act	75,000.00	-1,214.56

